JCB MOBILE SCISSOR TABLE
TECHNICAL FEATURES
 Safe, light, easy to use and highly manoeuvrable
 High quality robust construction
 A range of maximum lift heights from 750mm to 1610mm
 Manual  operation
 Single or double lifts available
 Heavy duty arm, bearings and hydraulics
 All wheels are fitted with sealed bearings and polyurethane tyres
 One castor fitted with a total stop brake as standard
 All models fitted with an overload valve and slow lowering valve to control lowering speed
 Each table is issued with operating instructions and a test certificate in conformance with EU Standards EN 1570 and
BS:5323:1980
CAPACITY LIFT HEIGHT
PLATFORM
DIMENSIONS
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
OWN WEIGHT CODE
200kg 255 - 765mm 485 x 700mm 485 x 910mm 42kg BD-SC-200-S-M-JCB
300kg 310 - 860mm 520 x 850mm 520 x 930mm 80kg BD-SC-300-S-M-JCB
500kg 330 - 950mm 610 - 920mm 610 x 1030mm 150kg BD-SC-500-S-M-JCB
800kg 345 - 940mm 610 x 920mm 610 x 1030mm 120kg BD-SC-800-S-M-JCB
350kg 425 - 1620mm 610 x 920mm 610 x 1030mm 150kg BD-SC-350-D-M-JCB